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The Cost of a Camping Weekend

Items/Category Quantity Price Total

Gas 2 $30 $60
Campsite 2 $30 $60
Firewood 1 $10 $10
Charcoal 1 $6 $6
Lunch 1 1 $3 $3
Dinner 1 1 $24 $24
Breakfast 1 1 $6 $6
lunch 2 1 $8 $8
Dinner 2 1 $6 $6
Breakfast 2 1 $6 $6
Lunch 3 1 $8 $8
snacks 1 $12 $12
Total $210

If you would like to use this sheet, you can select File and Make a Copy.

Open in your Google Drive, plug in your food items with the total cost into the first column of the Food Cost Worksheet.
In the unit cost column, then calculate the number of servings from the total cost in column one.

For each meal, calculate the unit cost per family member based on the meal being served.



Item Total
Eggs

Little Smokies
Bread

Peanut Butter
Jelly

Chips

Hot Dogs
Buns

Chicken
Tortillias
Cheese
Limes
Bananas
Grapes

Steak
Potatoes
Onion
Graham Crackers
Marshmallows
Chocolate Bar

Lunch 1
Dinner 1
Breakfast 1
Lunch 2
Dinner 2
Breakfast 2
Lunch
Snacks

$2.59
$2.99
$3.59
$1.59
$3.59
$2.50
$4.99
$2.59
$9.99
$1.59
$2.59
$1
$3.00
$4.00
$16
$3

$0
$3.99
$3.59
$3

$1.10

$6
$0.59
$1.26
$2.15
$0.43
$2.15

Unit Cost

$0.22
$0.37
$0.36
$0.13
$0.30
$0.31
$0.62
$0.32
$1.67
$0.05
$0.43

$0.50
$0.57
$4
$1
$1
$0.13
$0.12
$1

$3.31

$22
$2.95
$7.56
$6.45
$2.16
$6.45

$0.75
$5.95

$5.16

$2.26

$24



