

The Cost of a Camping Weekend

Items/Category	Quantity	Price	Total		
Gas	2	\$30	\$60		
Campsite	2	\$30	\$60		
Firewood	1	\$10	\$10		
Charcoal	1	\$6	\$6		
Lunch 1	1	\$3	\$3		
Dinner 1	1	\$24	\$24		
Breakfast 1	1	\$6	\$6		
lunch 2	1	\$8	\$8		
Dinner 2	1	\$6	\$6		
Breakfast 2	1	\$6	\$6		
Lunch 3	1	\$8	\$8		
snacks	1	\$12	\$12		
Total			\$210		

If you would like to use this sheet, you can select File and Make a Copy.

Open in your Google Drive, plug in your food items with the total cost into the first column of the Food Cost Worksheet. In the unit cost column, then calculate the number of servings from the total cost in column one.

For each meal, calculate the unit cost per family member based on the meal being served.

Item	Total	Unit Cost			
Eggs	\$2.59	\$0.22			
Little Smokies	\$2.99	\$0.37			
Bread	\$3.59	\$0.36			
Peanut Butter	\$1.59	\$0.13			
Jelly	\$3.59	\$0.30			
Chips	\$2.50	\$0.31			
Hot Dogs	\$4.99	\$0.62			
Buns	\$2.59	\$0.32			
Chicken	\$9.99	\$1.67			
Tortillias	\$1.59	\$0.05			
Cheese	\$2.59	\$0.43			
Limes	\$1				
Bananas	\$3.00	\$0.50			
Grapes	\$4.00	\$0.57			
Steak	\$16	\$4			
Potatoes	\$3	\$1			
Onion	\$0	\$1			
Graham Crackers	\$3.99	\$0.13			
Marshmallows	\$3.59	\$0.12			
Chocolate Bar	\$3	\$1			
Lunch 1	\$1.10	\$3.31			
Dinner 1	\$6	\$22	\$0.75	\$2.26	\$24
Breakfast 1	\$0.59	\$2.95	\$5.95		
Lunch 2	\$1.26	\$7.56			
Dinner 2	\$2.15	\$6.45			
Breakfast 2	\$0.43	\$2.16	\$5.16		
Lunch	\$2.15	\$6.45			
Snacks					